House Plan

Seabreeze

Relaxed Family Living

b= | | e

HEE NI NG

Jennian

HOMES

The Seabreeze is a lovely three bedroom, two bathroom
home with a warm and refreshing feel. The open plan
kitchen, dining and living areas flow out to an alfresco

entertaining area via the lounge.

There's so much room in this home, perfect for your visiting

friends and family

Living

Garage
Alfresco

Tota

Home Width

Home Length

143.78m"
I7BEm?
13.43m?
195.09m°

8.90m

21.50m

Jennian Homes
E enquiries@jennian.co.nz
jennian.co.nz



