## **House Plan**





## Seabreeze Relaxed Family Living

) i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	2	2	2
---	---	---	---

The Seabreeze is a lovely three bedroom, two bathroom home with a warm and refreshing feel. The open plan kitchen, dining and living areas flow out to an alfresco entertaining area via the lounge.

There's so much room in this home, perfect for your visiting friends and family



Living	143.78m <sup>2</sup>
Garage	37.88m <sup>2</sup>
Alfresco	13.43m <sup>2</sup>
Total	195.09m <sup>2</sup>
Total Home Width	195.09m <sup>2</sup> 8.90m

## Jennian Homes E enquiries@jennian.co.nz jennian.co.nz